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3rafer
(1) | TerEaT gifcaar 19823050 | 141858.16 |  71.56 76.49
() | T JSTET 159696.66 | 121348.90 |  75.99 78.20
(i) | Tera AR IFSET FrE 21000 | 1732464 | 8250 76.96
(ii) | 8 ToTEa 3200.14 111926 |  34.98 4385
(iii) | fashr, SOUR 37fg W W 7461677 | 5920994 |  79.35 73.09
(iv) | TsT 3cUie AYesh 13500 9289.01 68.81 68.02
(V) | aEIHT T 3T AT 3R Yoo () 47379.75 |  3440605| 73.35 61.77
(@) | X IfaRed TeEa 20664.87 8375.77 | 4053 63.38
(31) | FETICT 3HeJeleT AT e 1786897 | 1213349 |  67.90 73.11
(2) | Ioiere wrieer 62718.67 2783.52 4.44 451
(%) | 3UR 3R 3HIA S agelr 1098.45 464.72 42.31 47.43
(@) | 3= wreaar 0.00 8.45 0.00 0
(31) | 3UR AT 3T S () 61620.22 2310.35 3.75 3.88
(3) | el TITTAT (1+2) 260949.17 | 14464168 |  55.43 55.29
(4) | I ASTAT =TT (TAUTS)j(F)+(TN)E 171698.82 | 11620004 |  67.68 68.13
() | TSET @l R IR AT ag 168196.81 | 115456.62 |  68.64 70.09
(@) | 11 3 & st I AR 27662.61 | 1662527 |  60.10 64.11

AISTAT I




(31) | AdA/FASTE W IR ASTeAT 7T (#) 68877.40 | 5304223 |  77.01 78.23
(&) | gl or@r W IR Aetelr &7 3502.01 74342 | 2123 23.11
(5) | FotaTeTd =g (913) {(a)+(c)} 87908.74 |  28064.15|  31.92 30.21
(&) | TSTET @T I AT ST 57961.74 18528.21 31.97 29.88
(T) | IAT/HASTE W AT AT (#) 4230.33 328230 |  77.59 91.86
(31) | GIRTd oGl W AR e 29947.00 9535.94 |  31.84 30.78
(6) | Tl TT (4+5) 259607.56 | 144264.19 |  55.57 55.20
() | ToTed =T 22615855 | 133984.83 |  59.24 59.80
(@) | geierd &g 3344901 | 10279.36| 30.73 29.39
(7) | ot 3R 313z &1 FfaaRor 1341.61 37749 | 2814 527.19
(8) | TrorEa ITAAY (+)/@ATer(-){1-6 (F)} | -27928.05 787333 | -28.19 -22.35
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-61620.22 -2310.35 3.75 3.88
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(TS H)
T 2015-2016 2014-2015
AT TR AT Tt
CEC] 10573.06 10573.06 10118.96 10118.96
ws 8679.44 19252.50 9168.98 19287.94
E& 15494.19 34746.69 8493.57 27781.51
TS 12588.04 47334.73 15627.40 43408.91
TR 11168.46 58503.19 9624.86 53033.77
Ryerre 12551.39 71054.58 20502.44 73536.21
KCRCH 11089.81 82144.39 1244.59 74780.80
TR 13356.88 95501.27 10519.41 85300.21
ferrR 30956.50 108067.26 11449.48 96749.69
SEEN 13281.64 121348.90 11830.76 108580.45
BRI 9531.53 118111.98
ar () 14582.14 132694.12
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( wfI® o ET &1 W HE A(b) & e Bl Syl
(Tars H)
a1 2015-2016 2014-2015
iR Tt iR Tt
et 547.86 547.86 547.92 547.92
L 500.70 1048.56 799.67 1347.59
o 736.36 1784.92 807.51 2155.10
SCIH 1019.39 2804.31 858.49 3013.59
3R 945.18 3749.49 1085.04 4098.63
R 1015.23 4764.72 782.96 4881.59
AR 1140.85 5905.57 1166.52 6048.11
TR 787.73 6693.30 622.56 6670.67
faeraR 797.78 7491.08 676.04 7346.71
S 884.69 8375.77 1215.36 8562.07
k2l 774.88 9336.95
AT () 2733.19 12070.14
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(Fars #)
a1 2015-2016 2014-2015
iR et iR et
3t 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
w3 1836.31 1836.31 322.88 322.88
o 1136.04 2972.35 699.35 1022.23
JeTS 733.30 3705.65 1371.11 2393.34
3R 2055.10 5760.75 1498.97 3892.31
R 1492.22 7252.97 1625.45 5517.76
TR 267.43 7520.40 1483.20 7000.96
TR 134.12 7654.52 2363.89 9364.85
fewrrR 3244.91 10899.43 1232.03 10596.88
SR 1234.06 12133.49 2230.12 12827.00
R 384.45 13211.45
AT () 5947.13 19158.58
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( W% /T &1 we HE 2(a) & deH @l <)
(T w3rs #)
a1 2015-2016 2014-2015
aR® et RS medt
ariier 95.96 95.96 101.25 101.25
L 26.71 122.67 50.94 152.19
o 31.68 154.35 25.60 177.79
JeTS 4252 196.87 36.68 214.47
3R 34.52 231.39 37.78 252.25
Ry 68.49 299.88 77.54 329.79
AR 36.96 336.84 28.05 357.84
TR 25.88 362.72 39.28 397.12
faemaR 63.47 426.19 63.32 460.44
S 38.53 464.72 30.85 491.29
Rasil 68.69 559.98
AT () 409.64 969.62
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(T ars H)
a1 2015-2016 2014-2015
iR et iR et
3t 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
w3 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
o 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
JeTS 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
3R 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
R 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
SECCH 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TR 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
fewmr 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
s 8. 45 8. 45 0.00 0.00
R 0.00 0.00
AT () 0.00 0.00
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(TS H)
N 2015-2016 2014-2015
R BOIL TR PO
3t -1587.55 -1587.55 -305.87 -305.87
ws -1507.88 -3095.43 2325.85 2019.98
I - 4220.79 -7316.22 1863.33 3883.31
feTTg 2440.95 -4875.27 4690.88 -807.57
AT 3221.21 -1654.06 3461.19 2653.62
(RN 411.08 -1242.98 5354.83 8008.45
AR 4895.29 3652.31 -980.63 7027.82
BELEN -1075.24 2577.07 -2967.46 4060.36
fewrmar -1477.45 1099.62 -234.85 3825.51
SECH 1210.73 2310.35 -1115.58 2709.93
HRRt 5112.19 7822.12
e (Sefre) 22447.28 30269.40
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(THrs H)
ar 2015-2016 2014-2015
iR et iRYes et
ariier 8746.43 8746.43 10437.99 10437.99
g 8243.80 16990.23 10484.68 20922.67
Ly 9960.44 26950.67 9734.83 30657.50
Jeg 14133.84 41084.51 10913.07 41570.57
TR 14518.60 55603.11 10458.65 52029.22
R 11618.05 67221.16 14886.87 66916.09
TR 14317.55 81538.71 10724.63 77640.72
TR 9517.90 91056.61 8323.68 85964.40
feremaR 11886.89 102943.50 9663.31 95627.71
S 12513.12 115456.62 10993.00 106620.71
HRE 12407.95 119028.66
a (TRI) 23808.03 142836.69
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(T s #)
ikl 2015-2016 2014-2015
AR BUIL] aRrE TR
e 1273.03 1273.03 1164.93 1164.93
LS 853.99 2127.02 709.08 1874.01
oI 1555.52 3682.54 1377.95 3251.96
Jems 1880.79 5563.33 1701.74 4953.70
AT 2214.46 7777.79 1998.50 6952.20
R 2838.41 10616.20 2728.87 9681.07
AT 1322.24 11938.44 1258.64 10939.71
TR 1299.98 13238.42 1184.95 12124.66
fewmr 1191.10 14429.52 1009.66 13134.32
EECH 2195.75 16625.27 2128.04 15262.36
HRR 1882.86 17145.22
A (Tf) 2942.62 20087.84
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(s #H)
s 2015-2016 2014-2015
AIRTH Tt RI® Tt
Nkl -186.13 -186.13 -85.67 -85.67
ws -55.05 -241.18 178.01 99.60
LS 64.14 -177.04 209.69 309.29
JarS 490.88 313.84 308.22 617.51
IR 165.35 479.19 197.38 814.89
R 134.61 613.80 87.40 902.29
AR 68.05 681.85 191.27 1093.56
TR 85.17 767.02 -82.12 1011.44
faeraR -130.57 636.45 363.23 1374.67
SECN 106.97 743.42 153.37 1528.04
Rt 27.32 1555.36
AT () 798.14 2353.50
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(T TS H)

a1 2015-2016 2014-2015
AT TR AT TR
it 904.40 904.40 74.85 74.85
L 669.10 1573.50 795.02 869.87
ESl 1407.93 2981.43 685.38 1555.25
TS 1438.66 4420.09 1460.25 3015.50
TR 1390.76 5810.85 2182.24 5197.74
RyeraR 3343.38 9154.23 2205.67 7403.41
KCNCH 2219.17 11373.40 1736.21 9139.62
TR 2654.98 14028.38 1586.84 10726.46
ferrR 2065.48 16093.86 2472.08 13198.54
SEEN 2434.35 18528.21 2432.04 15630.58
HRad 2721.37 18351.95
AT () 13269.90 31621.85
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T 2015-2016 2014-2015
iR Tt wRYS et
ER 164.63 164.63 31.46 31.46
LN 673.39 838.02 1208.75 1240.21
K 1730.58 2568.60 1251.86 2492.07
JaTs 701.69 3270.29 509.18 3001.25
3R 1255.26 452555 2856.38 5857.63
R 425.14 4950.69 741.31 6598.94
AT 794.50 5745.19 667.82 7266.76
AR 951.43 6696.62 695.81 7962.57
fawrarR 1277.08 7973.70 625.27 8587.84
St 1562.24 9535.94 574.98 9162.82
Tt 663.22 9826.04
AT (STRA) 6423.36 16249.40




